BATH ARCHERS 2 WAY LONGBOW TOURNAMENT
13/10/2019

Ladies
Forename Surname
1 Val Leveridge
2 Kathy Hammond
3 Mavis Reynolds
4 Dot Rockett
5 Kay Deacon
6 Myra Hingston
7 Joanne Manuel
8 Carol Williams
9 Barbara Williams
Gentlemen
Forename Surname
1 Stuart Ohren
2 Kim Manuel
3 Alan Robinson
4 Stuart Edwards
5 Simon Nother
6 Alan Lippiatt
7 Mark Dodd
8 Andy Beecher
9 Robin Perry
10 Paul Tuffs
11 Rod White
12 Tony Cooper
13 John Gallop
14 Keith Hingston
15 Roger Topps
16 Steve Hammond
17 Robin Leveridge
18 Christopher Thorn
19 Roger Eatwell
20 Robin Benton
21 Thaddeus Gunton
22 Lee Niblett
23 David Cottle
Juniors

Forename Surname
1 Reuben Dodd

Bath Club Champions

Bath Handicap Trophy
Best Gold at 60 yards

Worst White at 1st end 50yds
Most Petticoats

Conservation Prize

Closest to last year's average
Best increase on last year
1066 Trophy

Sheriff's Purse

RESULTS

Lord Paramount - Mr Andy Carr
Field Captain - Miss Roisin Ni Mhochain

Club

Coastal Archers

Bath Archers

Cheltenham Archers
Junction Archers Disabled
Bath Archers

Exeter Co of Archers
BLBS

Black & Gold

Tockington Archers

Club

Bath Archers

BLBS

Bowmen of Minchinhampton
Pembroke Company of Archers
Hungerford Archers
Bath Archers

Tyndale Archers
Tockington Archers
Tockington Archers
Bath Archers

Bath Archers

Bath Archers

Burnham Co of Archers
Exeter Co of Archers
Black & Gold

Bath Archers

Coastal Archers
Andover Archers
Hungerford Archers
Bath Archers
Keynsham Archers
Black & Gold

Bath Archers

Club
Tyndale Archers

- Lady
- Gent

- Lady
- Gent

Hits Score
81 389
72 318
69 305
62 230
58 258
47 193
35 185
33 103
29 111
Hits Score
86 422
83 365
80 374
79 317
77 359
72 342
66 285
64 288
63 295
62 392
62 273
61 229
61 323
60 264
58 285
53 215
52 214
44 152
42 167
39 141
39 157
39 129
20 72

Hits Score
78 353

Kathy Hammond
Stuart Ohren
Rod White
Myra Hingston
Roger Eatwell
Dot Rockett
Robin Perry
David Cottle
Kay Deacon
Stuart Edwards
Alan Lypiatt
Dot Rockett
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Golds
9

Most Hits

Highest Score

Most Golds

Most Hits

Most Golds

Highest Score

Most Hits



